2019 MEETING DATES - CHARTER TOWNSHIP OF CLAYTON

TOWNSHIP BOARD Meets the 2" Thursday of each month at 7:00 p.m.
“JANUARY |FEBRUARY | MARCH APRIL MAY JUNE JuLy AUGUST | SEPTEMBER| OCTOBER |NOVEMBER | DECEMBER
. 10 14 14 11 09 13 11 08 12 10 1 a9
PLANNING COMMISSION Meets the 3" Tuesday of each month at 6:00 p.m.
JANUARY |FEBRUARY | MARCH APRIL MAY JUNE JULY AUGUST  |SEPTEMBER OCTOBER |NOVEMBER | DECEMBER
15 19 19 16 21 18 16 20 - 17 g 19 17
NARGH JULY DEGEMBER MARCH JUNE SEPT DEG
5%, 11" times " 17" @ 10:00 A.M. 11" @ 10:00 A.M. 11 10 09 09

Organizational Meeting Tuesday March 52018 (Time to be determined)

Monday March 11, 2018 (Time to be determined)

Meets quarterly on the second Monday of the month at 7:00 p.m.

JANUARY

Tuesday, January 1
Monday, January 21st

April
Friday, April 19

JULY

Thursday, July 4

NOVEMBER

Monday, November 11

Thursday, November 28
Friday, November 29
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The Township Offices will be closed to ohserve the following Holidays:

New Year's Day

Martin Luther King Jr. Day

Good Friday

Independence Day

" Veteran's Day observed

Thanksgiving Day
Thanksgiving Weekend

FEBRUARY
Monday, February 18

MAY
Monday, May 27

SEPTEMBER
Monday, September 2

DECEMBER

Tuesday, December 24
Wednesday, December 25
Tuesday, December 31

President’'s Day

Memorial Day

Labor Day

Christmas Eve
Christmas Day
New Years Eve



